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222 - Girls U15 800 Meter Run - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 09:13 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 74 Scott-Wilson GISKL 2:32.642
2 12 Loy GISKL 2:36.934
3 553 Sors ISKL 2:38.589
4 508 Hu ISKL 2:49.277
5 245 Tang KT) 3:02.349
6 428 Tan ISP 3:09.538
7 244 Takashima KT) 3:18.102
8 430 Alegre ISP 3:22.394
9 132 Seow GISKL 3:22.413
- 258 Lim KT) DNS
- 297 Khan BSKL DNS
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Girls U15 800 Meter Run

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 74
2 1 12
3 1 553
4 1 508
5 1 245
6 1 428
7 1 244
8 1 430
9 1 132
- 1 258
- 1 297

Name
Scott-Wilson
Loy

Sors

Hu

Tang

Tan
Takashima
Alegre
Seow

Lim

Khan
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Team

GISKL
GISKL
ISKL
ISKL
KT)
ISP
KT)
ISP
GISKL
KT)

BSKL

Result

2:32.642

2:36.934

2:38.589

2:49.277

3:02.349

3:09.538

3:18.102

3:22.394

3:22.413

DNS

DNS
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