



## RESULT

### 222 - Girls U15 800 Meter Run - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
---------	--------	------	------	------	-------

Heat 1		Start Time: 09:13 am					
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark	
1	74	Scott-Wilson	GISKL	<b>2:32.642</b>			
2	12	Loy	GISKL	<b>2:36.934</b>			
3	553	Sors	ISKL	<b>2:38.589</b>			
4	508	Hu	ISKL	<b>2:49.277</b>			
5	245	Tang	KTJ	<b>3:02.349</b>			
6	428	Tan	ISP	<b>3:09.538</b>			
7	244	Takashima	KTJ	<b>3:18.102</b>			
8	430	Alegre	ISP	<b>3:22.394</b>			
9	132	Seow	GISKL	<b>3:22.413</b>			
-	258	Lim	KTJ	<b>DNS</b>			
-	297	Khan	BSKL	<b>DNS</b>			

**Approved by TD:**

\_\_\_\_\_  
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)  
Date: \_\_\_\_\_

**Approved by TD:**

\_\_\_\_\_  
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)  
Date: \_\_\_\_\_